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Pohjois-Pohjanmaan hyvinvointialue
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Aanistd laskettu: 100,0% - Tasatilanteet ratkaistu

Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aédnet Vertausluku
nro nro nimi
1. 27 Valaja, Sanna KESK 209 1661,000
2. 53 Tuomela, Johannes KESK 157 830,500
3. 22 Tervonen, Petri KOK 143 827,000
4. 64 Liedes, Teijo VAS 224 824,000
5. 50 Kaisto, Hannu KESK 151 553,667
6. 55 Jokela, Jari-Jukka KESK 145 415,250
7. 17 Kurttila, Jussi KOK 102 413,500
8. 57 Haapaniemi, Heli-Hannele VAS 103 412,000
9. 38 Kehus, Reijo KESK 112 332,200
10. 33 Pakonen, llkka KESK 83 276,833
11. 25 Ukkola, Niko KOK 96 275,667
12. 69 Tiiro, Leena VAS 68 274,667
13. 5 Sakkinen, Risto SDP 88 242,000
14. 49 Paaso, Juha-Matti KESK 81 237,286
15. 35 Jutila, Mika KESK 70 207,625
16. 11 Huotari, Noora KOK 88 206,750
17. 63 Kivela, Tauno VAS 66 206,000
18. 71 Hyvodnen, Petri PS 88 189,000
19. 39 Klasila, Pirjo KESK 58 184,556
20. 31 Koskela, Pekka KESK 58 166,100
21. 21 Paakkola, Minna KOK 60 165,400
22. 60 Jakku-Hiivala, Johanna VAS 58 164,800
23. 9 Vuononvirta, Tiina VIHR 55 153,000
24. 30 Tapio, Helka KESK 56 151,000
25. 45 Matikainen, Anne KESK 55 138,417
26. 20 Maenpaa, Petteri KOK 47 137,833
27. 58 Halonen, Minna VAS 58 137,333
28. 41 Ojala, Raino KESK 51 127,769
29. 2 Jarvenpaa, Markku SDP 64 121,000
30. 37 Lapinkangas, Antti KESK 42 118,643
31. 16 Koskela, Markku KOK 42 118,143
valintaraja

32. 68 Sanaksenaho, Harri VAS 40 117,714
33. 48 S6do, Kati KESK 41 110,733
34. 32 Alaraasakka, Eero KESK 41 103,813
35. 18 Lauri, Jarmo KOK 38 103,375
36. 67 Raina, Mari VAS 39 103,000
37. 28 Jaara, Sauli KESK 36 97,706
38. 74 Kaleva, Oili PS 54 94,500
39. 43 Hakkila, Taina KESK 32 92,278
40. 14 Kakkonen, Teppo KOK 38 91,889
41. 70 Tikkanen, Arto VAS 37 91,556
42. 40 Pakonen, Kirsimaria KESK 31 87,421
43, 47 Paakkola, Simo KESK 24 83,050
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Jarj Ehdokas

nro

nro
44, 10
45. 61
46. 3
47. 51
48. 7
49. 42
50. 13
51. 66
52. 44
53. 54
54. 19
55. 65
56. 56
57. 46
58. 26
59. 59
60. 72
61. 36
62. 4
63. 34
64. 23
65. 62
66. 29
67. 52
68. 15
69. 24
70. 6
71. 12
72. 75
73. 76
74. 8
75. 73

nimi

Alikoski, Tuija
Keltamaki, Sauli
Kaarre, Martti
Kuha, Veera

Paaso, Aila
Jaakkola, Markku
Kaakinen, Juho
Paaso-Rantala, Heli
Nevatalo, Satu
Keranen, Kirsti
Miettunen, Seppo
Mustonen, Katri
Alaraasakka, Sonja
Nyyssonen, Jari-Pekka
Veijola, Ville
Harkdnen, Marko
Hyvarinen, Veliheikki
Erkkila, Sami
Keltamaki, Seppo
Karki, Jarkko
Torvinen, Katja
Kiuttu, Jukka
Jussila, Jukka
Junes, Arto

Kaveri, Marko
Turtinen, Anna
Alaraasakka, Eija
Jaaskeldinen, Sirpa
Dryer, Jamie
Koivisto, Mika
Rasinkangas, Pauliina
Seppanen, Henri

Ryhma

KOK
VAS
SDP
KESK
VIHR
KESK
KOK
VAS
KESK
KESK
KOK
VAS
KESK
KESK
KOK
VAS
PS
KESK
SDP
KESK
KOK
VAS
KESK
KESK
KOK
KOK
VIHR
KOK
PS
KD
VIHR
PS

Aanet

37
35
46
22
48
22
25
31
17
17
25
30
14
10
23
26
24

44

22

16
13
26
12
18
47
24

Vertausluku

82,700
82,400
80,667
79,095
76,500
75,500
75,182
74,909
72,217
69,208
68,917
68,667
66,440
63,885
63,615
63,385
63,000
61,519
60,500
59,321
59,071
58,857
57,276
55,367
55,133
51,688
51,000
48,647
47,250
47,000
38,250
37,800



